OPTIONAL
MODEL
ISO
15118
4G
OPTION
ETHERNET

*Contact your LEDVANCE sales representative for more information on alternative CPO networks
2 of 6
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION DESCRIPTION
48 AMP
75899 EVC/48A/LVL2/C2/OR EV Charger, 48 Amp,  Level 2, Commercial, Gen 2, Orange
75905 EVC/48A/LVL2/4G/C2/OR EV Charger, 48 Amp,  Level 2, 4G Module1, Commercial, Gen 2, Orange
75900 EVC/48A/LVL2/ISO/C2/OR EV Charger, 48 Amp,  Level 2, ISO 15118 compliant2, Commercial, Gen 2, Orange
75906 EVC/48A/LVL2/4G/ISO/C2/OR EV Charger, 48 Amp,  Level 2, 4G Module1, ISO 15118 compliant2, Commercial, Gen 2, Orange
75927 EVC/48A/LVL2/4G/CC/C2/OR EV Charger, 48 Amp,  Level 2, 4G Module1, NFC Reader for contactless payments3, Commercial,
Gen 2, Orange
75901 EVC/48A/LVL2/ISO/CC/C2/OR EV Charger, 48 Amp,  Level 2, ISO 15118 compliant2, NFC Reader for contactless payments3,
Commercial, Gen 2, Orange
75907 EVC/48A/LVL2/4G/ISO/CC/C2/OR
EV Charger, 48 Amp,  Level 2, 4G Module1, ISO 15118 compliant2, NFC Reader for contactless
payments3, Commercial, Gen 2, Orange
80 AMP
75902 EVC/80A/LVL2/C2/OR EV Charger, 80 Amp,  Level 2, Commercial, Gen 2, Orange
75915 EVC/80A/LVL2/4G/C2/OR EV Charger, 80 Amp,  Level 2, 4G Module1, Commercial, Gen 2, Orange
75903 EVC/80A/LVL2/ISO/C2/OR EV Charger, 80 Amp,  Level 2, ISO 15118 compliant2, Commercial, Gen 2, Orange
75925 EVC/80A/LVL2/4G/ISO/C2/OR EV Charger, 80 Amp,  Level 2, 4G Module1, ISO 15118 compliant2, Commercial, Gen 2, Orange
75928 EVC/80A/LVL2/4G/CC/C2/OR EV Charger, 80 Amp,  Level 2, 4G Module1, NFC Reader for contactless payments3, Commercial,
Gen 2, Orange
75904 EVC/80A/LVL2/ISO/CC/C2/OR EV Charger, 80 Amp,  Level 2,  ISO 15118 compliant2, NFC Reader for contactless payments3,
Commercial, Gen 2, Orange
75926 EVC/80A/LVL2/4G/ISO/CC/C2/OR